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01/01/24 (Mon) Holiday
01/11/24 (Thu) WAC Meeting
01/15/24 (Mon) Holiday
01/25/24 (Thu) RCD Meeting

02/19/24 (Mon) Holiday
02/22/24 (Thu) RCD Meeting

03/01/24 (Fri) Deadline
03/14/24 (Thu) WAC Meeting
03/28/24 (Thu) RCD Meeting

04/25/24 (Thu) RCD Meeting

05/01/24 (Wed) Deadline
05/09/24 (Thu) WAC Meeting
05/23/24 (Thu) RCD Meeting

05/27/24 (Mon) Holiday

06/12/24 (Wed) Deadline
06/27/24 (Thu) RCD Meeting

 - 

New Year's Day (observed 1/1/2024)
Organizational Meeting
Martin Luther King Day
Organizational Meeting, Adopt Calendar, FYE24 Mid-Year Budget
Review, WAC Appointments, DM Mid-Year Evaluation

President's Day
FYE25 RCD/WM Draft Budget Review

Irrigation Season Begins
FYE25 Draft Budget Review, Direct Billing
1st Reading - FYE25 RCD/WM Budget, 1st Reading - Strategic/
Annual Operations Plan

2nd Reading - Strategic/AOP, 2nd Reading - FYE25 RCD/WM Budget

Update WM Control Cards

Initiate WM Assessment Apportionment
Memorial Day

Apportionment and Assessment Letters Due to Water Users
Review RCD Board Appointments

Adopt Strategic / AOP Budget Hearing - Approve FYE25 RCD/WM Budget
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Begin 5:30 schedule
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July 2024

August 2024

September 2024

October 2024

November 2024

December 2024

July

August

September

October

November

December
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Su M Tu W Th F Sa
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Su M Tu W Th F Sa

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

07/04/24 (Thu) Holiday
07/11/24 (Thu) WAC Meeting

07/25/24 (Thu) RCD Meeting

08/06/24 (Tue) Deadline
08/29/24 (Thu) RCD Meeting

09/02/24 (Mon) Holiday
09/12/24 (Thu) WAC Meeting
09/26/24 (Thu) RCD Meeting

10/14/24 (Mon) Holiday
10/24/24 (Thu) RCD Meeting

10/31/24 (Thu) Deadline

11/11/24 (Mon) Holiday
11/14/24 (Thu) WAC Meeting

11/21/24 (Thu) RCD Meeting
11/28/24 (Thu) Holiday
11/29/2024 (Fri) Holiday

12/24/24 (Tue) Holiday
12/25/24 (Wed) Holiday
12/31/24 (Tue) Deadline

Independence day

Certify Apportionments to Auditor, Initiate FYE25 Audit, Annual DM
Evaluation

Certified Apportionments due to Auditor
Board Meeting

Labor Day
Draft 2023/24 SRWSA Annual Use Report
1st Reading - 2023/24 SRWSA Annual Use Report

Indigenous Peoples Day
2nd Reading - 2023/24 SRWSA Annual Use Report, 1st Reading -
2025 RCD Calendar
Irrigation Season Ends - Direct Billing

Veterans Day (Observed Friday 11/10/23)
Approve 23/24 SRWSA Annual Use Report
Regular Board Meeting - Approve SRWSA Annual Usage Report, 2nd
Reading RCD Calendar
Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving Holiday

Christmas Eve
Christmas Day Observed
SRWSA Annual Use Report submitted to Court
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